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100% ELECTRIC

DRIVE AT FULL HEIGHT
EXTENSION DECK
NON-MARKING TIRES
FOLDING RAILING
ELECTRIC WHEEL DRIVE
SOCKET / BASKET
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Working height

Platform height

Length

Width

Height (Rails up)

Height (Rails down)

Platform length x width

Platform extension

Ground clearance

Wheelbase

Load capacity

Load capacity on platform extension
Max number of persons (in- / outside)
Turning radius (inside / outside)
Driving speed (retracted)

Driving speed (extended)

Weight

Motor

Batteries

Integrated charger

Rental number

13.80 m
11.80m
248m
115 m
2.58m
2.04m
227mx112m
0.90 m

010 m

1.87m

320 kg

13 kg

2 /0 Persons
Om/2.20m
4 km/h

0.80 km/h
2,880 kg

24V / 4 5kW
4x12V / 300Ah
24V [ 25A
981540

Disclaimer: No rights can be derived from the texts, specifications, images, or other information found in this data sheet. Everything in this data sheet is subject to change.

Photographs, texts, and specifications are approximations and are non-binding. During the design and creation of this data sheet, we worked as carefully as possible. However,
we provide no guarantee that the information in this data sheet is complete, currs

ent, and/or accurate.
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